

WITNESS RECALLED AND DULY SWORN ON 04-07-2018

CROSS EXAMINATION FOR CLAIMANT NO. 3: Sri. RN Adv., Ld. Counsel for the claimant No. 3 and claimant No.3 called out absent, hence, cross examination on behalf of claimant No. 3 taken as Nil.

CROSS EXAMINATION FOR RESPONDENT: At request of RR Adv., for PVC Adv., deferred.

(Typed as per my dictation in the Open Court)
R.O.I & A.C.

(I. F. BIDARI)
II ADDL. CITY CIVIL & SESSIONS JUDGE
AND SPL. JUDGE, BANGALORE CITY.